LUNDIN ENERGY MERGERCO AB (PUBL)

BALANCE SHEET AS OF JANUARY 31st, 2022

ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents

Trade receivables - third parties

Trade receivables - related parties

Other current receivables - related parties
Other current receivables

Inventory

Prepaid expenses and accrued revenues

Total Assets

Liabilities

Trade creditors - third parties
Trade creditors - related parties
Other current liabilities

Accrued expenses

Total Liabilities

Restricted Equity

Share capital
- granting to legal reserve
Retained earnings

Total Restricted Equity

Total Equity and Liabilities

2022

2021

SEK

500,000

SEK

500,000

500,000

500,000

500,000

500,000




